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Ideal Standard

F2842XX

149

24

199

83

126

For XX:
AA=chrome
XGs=silk black
Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Cartridge G1/2 B962016NU 1 Pcs.
2 Aerator cache M24x1 A960395NU 1 Set
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